
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Ritchie 191 196 + 30 = 226 1955 +155 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Schalow 226 222 + 0 = 222 2177 +177 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Petrey 193 223 + 30 = 253 2430 +230 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Boeck 217 224 + 30 = 254 2684 +284 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Janz 234 214 + 0 = 214 2898 +298 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Hafeman 179 224 + 30 = 254 3152 +352 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Pollentier 169 194 + 30 = 224 3376 +376 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 M. Krueger 193 216 + 30 = 246 3622 +422 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Gibbons 225 188 + 0 = 188 3810 +410 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Eoff 244 134 + 0 = 134 3944 +344 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 M. Hoffman 169 195 + 30 = 225 4169 +369 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: M. Krueger 204 196 + 0 = 196 4365 +365 4000

Totals: 2426 + 210 = 2636 4365 +365 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

5 Jeff Richgels 1729 +129


